

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.297 of 2026

11

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
03.	06.03.2026	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Ms.R.Soumya, learned counsel requested time submitting that Ms.S.Pranathi, learned counsel would file vakalat and counters of the respondents Nos.1 and 2.</p> <p>Post on 10.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>GRL</p>	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>